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Rank Competitor(s)
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Nila Parekh

Kate Griffith

Olivia Johnson
Victoria Murracas
Mackenzie Hutchinson
Angelina Tortola
Emma Osborne

Allie Houser

Clare Philpott

Club

Silver Blades (ON) SC

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Tilbury FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Tillsonburg SC

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Skate LaSalle (ON)

East Gwillimbury SC

Cherie Alexander

Date:

1-Feb-2020

Super Series LaSalle

Vollmer Complex

Friday January 31, 2020 to Sunday February 2, 2020

STAR 5 Women (Group 2-U13)

Section

10:55:39AM

Category Result Summary

17.88
17.32
17.13
16.95
15.49
15.06
13.09
11.99
10.59

Points
1) 17.88
2 17.32
(3 17.13
(4) 16.95
) 15.49
(6) 15.06
(1) 13.09
(8) 11.99
9) 10.59

Taylor Hunsley



